FLITCHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Meeting date

Clerk's Hours and expenses
2hrs weekly at NALC rate SCP8
02.07.23 t0 02.09.23

9 weeks x 2 hours

Plus July 2023 meeting x 3 hours

2023 Holiday entitlement = 15 hours
10 hours claimed (5 remaining c/f)

TOTAL

LESS HMRC Tax

TOTAL SALARY

PLUS CLERK'S EXPENSES

TOTAL PAYABLE TO G WELHAM

TOTAL PAYABLE TO HMRC

TOTAL SALARY

05/09/2023

£11.84
£213.12
£35.52

£118.40

£367.04

£73.40

£293.64

£0.00

£293.64

£73.40

£367.04



