## **FLITCHAM PARISH COUNCIL**

Meeting date		05/09/2023
Clerk's Hours and expenses		
2hrs weekly at NALC rate SCP8		£11.84
02.07.23 to 02.09.23	9 weeks x 2 hours	£213.12
	Plus July 2023 meeting x 3 hours	£35.52
	2023 Holiday entitlement = 15 hours	
1	10 hours claimed (5 remaining c/f)	£118.40
	TOTAL	£367.04
	LESS HMRC Tax	£73.40
	TOTAL SALARY	£293.64
	PLUS CLERK'S EXPENSES	£0.00
	TOTAL PAYABLE TO G WELHAM	£293.64
	TOTAL PAYABLE TO HMRC	£73.40
	TOTAL SALARY	£367.04